

Achizitie materiale de constructie

I.D.: 47537206

Data publicarii 22.06.20 Coduri CPV 18141000-9 44800000-8 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.782,86 RON - 2.782,86 RON

Descriere: LAC PATINA 0.75ML 4 16.3866 65.55 78 LAC PATINA 2.5L 2 54.6218 109.24 130 MISTRIE SVEDEN PATRATA 16 1 14.2857 14.29 17 2.71 31061 SPACLU CU MANER GUMAT 60MM 1 6.7227 6.72 8 1.28 CANCIOC ZIDAR ZINCAT 1 7.563 7.56 9 1.44 TIJE COMPLET FILETATE DIN 975 4.8ZA M10 1 4.6218 4.62 5.5 0.88 PIULITE CU AUTOBLOCARE M10 6 0.3025 1.82 2.16 0.34 PIULITE CU AUTOBLOCARE M8 5 0.1345 0.67 0.8 0.13 SURUBURI CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603 10X120 1 1.2605 1.26 1.5 0.24 SURUBURI CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603 8X50 5 0.4202 2.1 2.5 0.4 SURUB CAP BOMBAT TORBANT 10X60 5 1.0084 5.04 6 0.96 TEAVA PVC 110X2 GRI INEL/4M 3 22.6891 68.07 81 12.93 NIVELA ANTISOC 40CM 2 FIOLE STANLEY 1 43.6975 43.7 52 8.3 PLASA UMBRA H 1,5 X 100 ML GRAD UMBRIRE 90% 7.5 2.1008 15.76 18.75 2.99 GLETIERA BURETE PORTOCALIU 14X28 1 22.6891 22.69 27 4.31 D-00240 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 12X260 1 10.084 10.08 12 1.92 SURUBURI PT GIPS CARTON FILET RAPID PH2 3.5X55 500 0.0588 29.41 35 5.59 PLASA ANTI IARBA H1.5M 84 5.4622 458.82 546 87.18 TEAVA 32 PN 6 SAMI PE 1 2.0168 2.02 2.4 0.38 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1-1/2 1 5.042 5.04 6 0.96 MUFA PE 20X1/2 EXT 1 2.521 2.52 3 0.48 PLASA ANTI-IARBA H 2X100 ML 400 3.3614 1344.54 1600 255.46 SAPA MICA CU COADA 4 26.8908 107.56 128 20.44